11 Kasim 2023 Cumartesi

10. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yag
1 COLEGA(3) 3yad
2  PRENSESBUSRA(9) 3ydd
3 NAZLIHILAL(7) 3ydd
4 DEFNEHATUN(4) 3yad
5  SAKALIYIGIT(10) 3yad
6  YASKOMC(12) dyad
7 BRESARIKA2) 3ykd
8  KUGUGHLU(B) 3yad
9 ERVANAZ(5) 3yad
10 OZGULENIN KiZI(8) 3ykd
11 AKBEYAZ AVIAZON(1) 3yad
12 SAHLAN KIZ(11) 3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)162.000 &
1.)46.575 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
UGANBEY - KIZIL GOZ

ULUER - TUTKUMLZ
YAVUZBEY - NAZLI DELAL
TURBO - KAZAK KIZI
EFSANETAY - TOVRIS

URLA EFESI - SIMSEKDILAN
AYABAKAN - YAVUZ HATUN
SAHSEHRIYAR- LAFIS
ALTAHA - GUHERKIZ
BVBRHAN - OZGULEN
AKOGLZ - AKBEYAZSULTAN

SAHSEHRIYAR- SHAMAN

Maiden/DHOW/Disi
2.)64.800 v
2.)18.630 ¢

Siklet Jokey
57 F.ACI
57 MBAYDAN
53 MUYAR
57 MAH.TURAN
57 N.AVCI
57 I.KALE
57 AYILDIZ
57 AINCI
53 E.USTUN
57 O.YILDIZ
57 H.SIMSEK
57 MER.GELIK

Sahip
FAR. ATES

FAT. TAVER
Y. KEM KOCA
HAS. ALKAS

N. ARI. KURTEL
ONU. TURKER

i. HAK. BULUT

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
ABD. KAYA

BEK. CANPOLAT
DEN. AK

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

57 kg,

3.)32400 ¢
3)9.315¢

Antrenérii
AOKSUZLER

MTAVER
F.CELTIK

MALI KAYA
AAZUMBULLER
H.DURMUS
MALI KAYA
MOZGUL

HAK ASLAN
O.TASDEMR
N.GONULTAS

MOzGUL

Derece

1.24.51

1.24.78

1.26.37

1.27.18

1.27.28

1.27.64

1.28.29

1.31.37

1.3247

1.34.01

1.34.43

14514

izmir Hipdromu (62. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4.)16.200 ¢
4)4658¢
Gy AGF St Fark

3,15 4 15Boy

4,80 9 95Boy

2,75 11 4,5Boy

6,10 6  Yarm Boy

14,70 8

31,90 5

12,45 10

7,80 1

36,10 7

38,80 3

57,10 2

7,80 12

G Gk.

20 Boy

GANYAN(3) 3,15 , 7'LI PLASE(1,11/8,10/6,9/10,11/2,5/1,4,10/3,9) :15.653,42 £, 2. 6'LI GANYAN(8/6/10/2/10/3) :35.062,07 1, 2. 5'LI GANYAN(6/10/2/10/3) :696,65 t, 2. 41U

GANYAN(10/2/10/3) :70,00 , 2. 3'LU GANYAN(2/10/3) 25,09 t, IKILi(3/9) 9,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/9) 20,30 +, PLASE(3) :1,55 t, PLASE(9) 2,75 t, PLASE IKiLi(3/7) 5,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/9)

HP

20

35

32

27

25

29

32

28

14

17,30 4, PLASE IKIiLI(7/9) 7,40 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(3/9/7/4/10) 780,57 , TABELA BAHIS(3/9/7/4) :103,37 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(3/9/7/4) :1,95 t, 9. CIFTE(10/3) :30,90 ©



